
③ ③ ③ ③ 

③ 1 

0 2 

1 0 0 ③ 

③ 0 ③ ③ 

0 ③ 

2 2 

③ ③ 1 2 

③ 0 ③ ③ 

0 1 

1 0 

③ ③ 1 ③ 

2 0 ③ ③ 

1 1 

③ 0 

③ ③ 0 ③ 

奥村・前川 

④ 

1 

④ 0 

④ 

0 

優勝 

3 

④ 

0 

④ 0 

④ 

④ 

0 

（スワン） 

21

22

23

24 

（市場） 

阿波銀行ジュニアソフトテニス大会組合表 

（市場） 

16

17 

11 

阿部・石川 

野崎・金山 

坂東・悦田 

（山川） 

12 

笠谷・船越 （那賀川） 

（阿波） 玉井・伊井 

毛利・田村 

赤澤・藤古亜 

木本実・悦田 

（入田） 

（市場） 

（入田・ 
ｽﾜﾝ） 

13

14

15 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

（ｽﾜﾝ・ 
ｱｲﾋﾞｰ） 

（山川） 

（市場） 

（市場） 

（那賀川） 

（山川） 

（山川） 

畭尾・井澤光 

楠　・前田 

京野・丸岡 

森本・板東 

近村・木本侑 

三木・岡田 

石崎・山内 

10 

吉川・高田 （市場） 

橋本・和田 （スワン） 

松永・山内 
（阿波・ 
山川） 

前田・大東 

《小学女子》 

18 

藤古早・古本 

井澤佑・鶴羽 

山名・後藤 

4 

奥村・前川 

（阿波・ 
川島） 

20 

（ｱｲﾋﾞｰ） 

（市場） 

19 

（阿波・ 
スワン） 

（那賀川） 

坂尻・平川


